
2,950,586140.04/19

2,382,874143.04/22

1,571,797140.04/23

1,014,541143.04/24

2,418,922146.04/25

1,809,882143.04/26

1,628,633147.54/29

1,152,766148.54/30

1,668,379147.55/2

712,517147.05/3

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

1,448,552150.05/6

1,624,662149.05/7

2,256,384145.05/8

1,336,432141.55/9

2,665,510140.55/10

2,848,866139.55/13

2,287,606145.55/14

1,085,036146.55/15

3,552,692156.05/16

2,179,676148.05/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

4,971,074138.05/20

2,560,754134.05/21

1,159,855135.55/22

1,638,896136.55/23

1,257,305139.05/24

786,699137.05/27

1,266,055138.55/28

646,776136.55/29

775,884135.05/30

2,988,149142.05/31

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Iron and SteelIndustry

2021/04/12Listing Date

Steel structure fabrication and Container repair.Main Business

NT 4,170,914,630Capital

http://www.evergreennet.comWebsite

Pang-en LiuSpokesman

EVERGREEN STEEL CORP.Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/06/02

Iron and Steel

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 142.0 | Low 134.0 7.0142.0

ISIN Code:EVERGREEN STEEL CORP.

Closing Price



+476,000-181,005+329,0004/19

-375,000+69,045+323,0004/22

-155,280-89,795+209,0004/23

+177,000+34,587+200,0004/24

+504,000-27,750+144,0004/25

-512,000-76,923+37,0004/26

+504,600+28,353+354,0004/29

+162,000-23,365+200,0004/30

-163,000-21,268-1,0005/2

+135,000+3,572-179,7845/3

+600,500+25,236-51,1745/6

+270,000-9,908-159,6515/7

-523,961-34,319+261,0005/8

-316,000-3,010+76,0005/9

+477,000-88,948-445,0005/10

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-169,700+9,183+298,0005/13

-205,000+15,283+906,0005/14

+191,000-42,931+62,0005/15

+2,052,000+156,254+147,0005/16

-813,000-11,241-99,0005/17

-2,870,000-133,792+297,0005/20

-1,007,500-18,152-231,0005/21

-476,509-7,882+83,0005/22

-320,000+29,774+46,0005/23

-169,644+6,387+84,0005/24

-297,509+39,545-12,0005/27

-131,000+10,808-38,0005/28

-311,000+4,777+22,0005/29

-148,000-10,596-111,0005/30

-176,854+39,209+1,431,0005/31

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



1,954,6313.111,515,6562.43828,6251.26414,2290.652021

3,448,8006.222,767,7795.011,990,8643.73522,5950.822022

4,857,9628.804,244,0767.833,062,9115.64772,7021.172023

------701,9601.162024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-21-4984/19

0-284/22

+3-1314/23

+5-1404/24

+10-294/25

-8+464/26

+1-2844/29

+1-84/30

-1+455/2

+3+55/3

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+14-325/6

+1-35/7

-31-315/8

-1+255/9

-5+3155/10

+7+975/13

0-415/14

+1+65/15

+10-1415/16

-11+1415/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-5+645/20

-2+445/21

-2+25/22

0+205/23

0-175/24

0+175/27

0-685/28

0+125/29

+2-55/30

+3-765/31

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



15.914/19

16.254/22

15.914/23

16.254/24

16.594/25

16.254/26

16.764/29

16.884/30

16.765/2

16.705/3

PE ratioDate

17.055/6

16.935/7

16.485/8

16.085/9

15.975/10

15.855/13

16.535/14

16.675/15

17.755/16

16.845/17

PE ratioDate

15.705/20

15.245/21

15.425/22

15.535/23

15.815/24

15.595/27

15.765/28

15.535/29

15.365/30

16.155/31

PE ratioDate

696,865,0002020/10

847,654,0002020/11

1,047,321,0002020/12

920,804,0002021/01

927,100,0002021/02

1,200,293,0002021/03

788,423,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

849,579,0002021/05

963,484,0002021/06

1,017,164,0002021/07

1,211,872,0002021/08

1,203,873,0002021/09

1,251,188,0002021/10

1,673,529,0002021/11

1,601,289,0002021/12

1,335,773,0002022/01

922,920,0002022/02

1,132,456,0002022/03

1,158,842,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,168,470,0002022/05

998,445,0002022/06

982,491,0002022/07

753,827,0002022/08

674,715,0002022/09

823,874,0002022/10

771,906,0002022/11

646,030,0002022/12

508,963,0002023/01

853,553,0002023/02

1,229,187,0002023/03

1,218,083,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,127,331,0002023/05

1,096,828,0002023/06

1,116,549,0002023/07

1,119,603,0002023/08

854,884,0002023/09

520,497,0002023/10

550,560,0002023/11

899,871,0002023/12

873,232,0002024/01

811,437,0002024/02

1,111,719,0002024/03

942,479,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000002.0000020192020/06/182019

0.000002.2000020202021/06/252020

0.000003.0000020212022/06/102021

0.000005.0000020222023/06/202022

0.000006.5000020232024/05/272023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/05/03 18:23:29Announcement of the Company's Board Meeting Date of 2024 Q1 Consolidated Financial Report

2024/05/13 17:45:10To announce the acquisition of right-of-use asset of real property by the Company.

2024/05/13 17:37:53The Company's 2024 Q1 consolidated financial report has been approved by the Board of

Directors

2024/05/08 14:38:07To announce EGST is invited to attend investor conference held by KGI Securities Co., Ltd.

2024/05/27 17:50:10The major resolutions of 2024 Annual General Shareholders' Meeting of Evergreen Steel Corp.

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

